Table of Contents

Introduction

Chapter 1:
Chapter 2:
Chapter 3:
Chapter 4:
Chapter 5:
Chapter 6:
Chapter 7:

Chapter 8:

Avoiding dilemmas

Complex or simplified goals

The quantity of clients or the quality of services
Neutrality and favouritism

One-sided or symmetric relationships
Procedural or situational approach

Material or immaterial help

Intervene or not to intervene

Conclusion — An alternative to avoiding dilemmas

Bibliography

The Author of the Book

22
38
57
75
93
105
110

123

127

130




