Table of Contents

Introduction		3
Chapter 1:	Avoiding dilemmas	5
Chapter 2:	Complex or simplified goals	22
Chapter 3:	The quantity of clients or the quality of services	38
Chapter 4:	Neutrality and favouritism	57
Chapter 5:	One-sided or symmetric relationships	75
Chapter 6:	Procedural or situational approach	93
Chapter 7:	Material or immaterial help	105
Chapter 8:	Intervene or not to intervene	110
Conclusion -	- An alternative to avoiding dilemmas	123
Bibliography		127
The Author of the Book		130